
Zone 1 2023-24

Director: Matt Campbell

Mixed Doubles Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

6 Thomas Poulson / Jamie Tremblay 9 Q 1

13 David Humphrey / Brenda Nelson 5 7 5 9 Q 2

11 Gary Seguin / Mikayla Sennema 7 6 5 6 24 3

28 Carl Agocs / Elaine Heyink 9 9 6 24 4

16 James Dawe / Tracy McGee 5 5 7 5 22 5

3 Joshua Purdy / Mari-Lynn Charron 6 5 6 5 22 6

8 Ricky Pelchat / Terri Pirouet 5 6 4 5 20 7

18 Darren Van Damme / Lynn Smith 5 5 5 4 19 8

15 Kyle Kirk / Caitlyn Wil 6 5 5 16 9

29 Aaron Hackney / Brooke Young 6 7 13 10

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 6



Zone 1 2023-24

Director: Matt Campbell

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

2 Jamie Tremblay 9 Q 1

6 Brenda Nelson 7 9 Q 2

9 Terri Pirouet 5 5 9 Q 3

7 Mari-Lynn Charron 5 5 5 9 Q 4

4 Mikayla Sennema 6 6 7 7 26 5

3 Elaine Heyink 6 7 6 5 24 6

5 Tracy McGee 5 6 5 6 22 7

8 Lynn Smith 5 5 6 6 22 8

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 8



Zone 1 2023-24

Director: Matt Campbell

Mens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

22 Scott Jacques 9 Q 1

6 Thomas Poulson 7 4 5 9 Q 2

28 Carl Agocs 9 9 6 24 3

20 Sean Mailloux 6 7 4 5 22 4

16 James Dawe 6 4 4 5 19 5

13 David Humphrey 5 4 6 4 19 6

7 Daniel McKenzie 2 4 5 7 18 7

1 Jon Zakoor 6 6 6 18 8

21 Joe Mutton 4 4 4 5 17 9

11 Gary Seguin 5 5 5 2 17 10

3 Joshua Purdy 4 4 4 4 16 11

23 Peter Grison 4 6 4 2 16 12

8 Ricky Pelchat 5 5 2 2 14 13

15 Kyle Kirk 4 4 5 13 14

17 Paul Sexton 4 2 2 4 12 15

14 Dale Prisley 4 2 2 4 12 16

27 Phil Magri 4 4 4 12 17

24 Josh LePoivre 5 4 2 11 18

30 Jeremy Gagnon 2 7 2 11 19

29 Aaron Hackney 5 2 4 11 20

31 Mike Just 5 4 9 21

12 Chad Clinansmith 2 2 2 2 8 22

18 Darren Van Damme 2 2 2 2 8 23

26 Paul Malcolm 5 2 7 24

10 Peter Stewart 4 2 6 25

33 Jason Tong 4 4 26

32 Heath Kicknosway 4 4 27

5 Jason VanLooy 4 4 28

19 Murray Liddard 2 2 29

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 13



Zone 2 2023-24

Director: Val Wilson

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

16 Nathan Humphries / Nancy McCrae 9 Q 1

15 Sean Kelly / Lisa Stanton 6 9 Q 2

2 Collin McInnis / Nicole Ryan 7 7 9 Q 3

4 Marcus Magee / Christine Cameron 4 6 6 9 Q 4

5 Dillon Beatt / Rachael Plaquet 5 6 7 5 23 5

6 John Thwaites / Amanda Thwaites 5 5 5 7 22 6

3 Ray Daamen / Kerry Keirstead 6 4 5 6 21 7

14 Jeffrey Scheffield / Tina Johnson 5 5 6 5 21 8

9 Colin McLain / Ann Drouin 4 4 5 5 18 9

10 Chad McDonald / McKenzie Goodman 5 5 6 16 10

24 Andrew Ferguson / Tiffany Kuenzig 5 5 5 15 11

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 9



Zone 2 2023-24

Director: Val Wilson

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

10 Lisa Stanton 9 Q 1

5 Nancy McCrae 6 9 Q 2

8 Nicole Ryan 7 7 9 Q 3

3 Ardy Albert 6 6 7 9 Q 4

9 Patti Albert 5 5 6 7 23 5

6 Christine Cameron 5 5 6 6 22 6

4 Tina Johnson 5 5 5 6 21 7

1 Tiffany Kuenzig 5 5 5 5 20 8

7 Rachael Plaquet 4 4 5 5 18 9

2 McKenzie Goodman 4 6 5 15 10

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 9



Zone 2 2023-24

Director: Val Wilson

Mens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

15 Sean Kelly 9 Q 1

2 Collin McInnis 5 9 Q 2

4 Marcus Magee 5 7 9 Q 3

8 Niall Bressette 7 5 6 9 Q 4

10 Chad McDonald 6 6 7 6 25 5

13 Brian Fraser 6 4 4 7 21 6

6 John Thwaites 5 4 5 5 19 7

1 Mackenzie Ceasar 4 4 5 6 19 8

3 Ray Daamen 5 6 4 4 19 9

5 Dillon Beatt 4 5 4 4 17 10

27 Michael Strome 5 5 5 15 11

28 Don Jack 4 6 5 15 12

7 Mike MacQueen 4 2 4 5 15 13

26 Ken Grummett 5 5 4 14 14

9 Colin McLain 4 4 2 4 14 15

24 Andrew Ferguson 4 4 4 12 16

12 Jim Everingham 4 4 4 12 17

25 Mark Denunzio 4 4 8 18

29 Gerry Stull 4 4 19

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 13



Zone 4 2023-24

Director: Jan Coddington

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

2 Steve Musselman / Terri Hodgson 9 Q 1

12 Maarten Taal / Trina Neelands 7 9 Q 2

13 Carl Grypstra / Terri Indoe 5 7 7 9 Q 3

8 Rae Wells / Peggy Wells 5 6 6 6 23 4

17 Ron Schmidt / Daisy Wong 6 9 6 21 5

15 Don Heipel / Ann Van Beek 5 5 5 5 20 6

9 Christopher Waite / Susan Cox 6 6 7 19 7

11 Kevin Warwick / Susan Hubbard 6 5 5 16 8

16 Jacob Taal / Kathy Grieg 5 5 10 9

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 7



Zone 4 2023-24

Director: Jan Coddington

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

13 Terri Indoe 9 Q 1

4 Trina Neelands 6 9 Q 2

14 Susan Cox 5 7 6 7 25 3

12 Terri Hodgson 7 9 9 25 4

10 Kathy Grieg 6 7 13 5

9 Ann Van Beek 6 6 12 6

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 4



Zone 4 2023-24

Director: Jan Coddington

Mens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

19 Jason Davies 9 Q 1

9 Christopher Waite 6 9 Q 2

5 Jason Zamostny 5 6 9 Q 3

18 Greg van Middelkoop 4 5 6 9 24 6

8 Rae Wells 7 6 7 7 27 4

13 Carl Grypstra 5 7 6 6 24 5

2 Steve Musselman 6 5 5 6 22 7

12 Maarten Taal 5 5 10 8

16 Jacob Taal 5 5 10 9

10 Zack O'Gorman 4 5 9 10

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 7



Zone 5 2023-24

Director: Denise Miller

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

18 Jack Robinson / Elizabeth Kilgour 9 Q 1

30 Keith Kleinsteuber / Rena Leroux 7 9 Q 2

32 Cory Tosh / Beckie Papp 6 4 6 9 Q 3

17 Chad Stanley / Karen MacGregor 5 2 7 6 20 4

19 Jamie Weber / Kim Turenne 5 5 5 4 19 5

21 John Dawe / Colleen Ferrier 7 9 2 18 6

5 Ken Sherk / Amber May 4 4 5 5 18 7

27 Andrew Chambers / Paula Rose 4 5 5 4 18 8

11 Jaime Brown / Jeanine Habibullah 5 4 2 7 18 9

9 Greg Marston / Sandra Yetman 5 2 6 5 18 10

31 Jason Leatherdale / Alycia Mallaley 2 5 4 6 17 11

28 Tyler Hergott / Hailey Hergott 4 4 4 4 16 12

24 Wade Henderson / Maggie Bolt 4 6 4 2 16 13

7 Randal Noseworthy / Amanda Galka 2 4 4 5 15 14

2 Drew Noseworthy / Sam Smith 2 5 4 4 15 15

34 Brian Garnier / Elaine Garnier 4 4 2 4 14 16

36 William Murray / Karen Nightingale 2 4 4 4 14 17

35 Scott Kemsley / Jackie Nessner 6 6 2 14 18

33 Wally Rice / Cathy Rice 4 4 5 13 19

23 Devin Gross / Holly Lalonde 2 2 5 4 13 20

3 Paul Adie / Betty Moffat 4 2 2 4 12 21

12 Frank Dinunzio / Lynn Leblanc 2 4 2 2 10 22

14 John McClure / Jane McClure 4 2 4 10 23

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 14



Zone 5 2023-24

Director: Denise Miller

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

5 Beckie Papp 9 Q 1

3 Betty Moffat 5 7 9 Q 2

7 Alycia Mallaley 6 4 4 9 Q 3

15 Maggie Bolt 7 6 6 4 23 4

4 Kim Turenne 6 6 5 6 23 5

14 Elizabeth Kilgour 5 5 5 7 22 6

9 Colleen Ferrier 9 7 5 21 7

11 Karen MacGregor 5 4 6 5 20 8

24 Jackie Nessner 4 4 5 6 19 9

10 Sandra Yetman 5 5 4 5 19 10

16 Paula Rose 4 4 5 5 18 11

12 Holly Lalonde 4 5 4 4 17 12

25 Karen Nightingale 4 5 4 4 17 13

6 Amber May 4 4 4 4 16 14

17 Hailey Hergott 4 4 4 12 15

20 Jeanine Habibullah 4 4 8 16
27 Lisa Aubin 4 4 17

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 11



Zone 5 2023-24

Director: Denise Miller

Mens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

18 Jack Robinson 9 Q 1

40 Wilson Rhynold 7 9 Q 2

26 Dorman Warford 4 5 9 Q 3

43 Floyd Gingerich 2 6 4 9 Q 4

30 Keith Kleinsteuber 5 5 4 5 19 5

16 Alex Fulton 2 5 6 6 19 6

21 John Dawe 2 4 7 4 17 7

17 Chad Stanley 5 2 4 6 17 8

10 Ryan Mullin 5 2 4 5 16 9

45 Matt Parsons 7 2 7 16 10

23 Devin Gross 5 4 2 5 16 11

22 Ben Heinbuch 4 4 6 2 16 12

9 Greg Marston 6 2 4 4 16 13

27 Andrew Chambers 4 4 5 2 15 14

13 Jason Andrews 2 4 4 4 14 15

15 Shawn House 6 4 2 2 14 16

35 Scott Kemsley 4 2 5 2 13 17

11 Jaime Brown 2 5 2 4 13 18

29 Gordon Kemp 2 2 4 4 12 19

6 Ted Edwins 2 6 4 12 20

32 Cory Tosh 2 2 4 4 12 21

38 Randy Moffat 4 2 5 11 22

42 Mark Stevens 4 2 2 2 10 23

19 Jamie Weber 2 4 2 2 10 24

28 Tyler Hergott 2 2 5 9 25

7 Randal Noseworthy 1 2 2 4 9 26

37 Carson Dean 1 4 2 2 9 27

36 William Murray 2 2 2 2 8 28

41 Robert Marche 2 2 2 2 8 29

14 John McClure 4 2 2 8 30

2 Drew Noseworthy 2 1 2 2 7 31

3 Paul Adie 2 2 1 2 7 32

46 Sean Hayes 2 5 7 33

12 Frank Dinunzio 2 2 2 6 34

39 Dave Smith 2 2 2 6 35

31 Jason Leatherdale 1 1 2 4 36

33 Wally Rice 4 4 37

25 Richard Snow 1 1 38

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 22



Zone 6 2023-24

Director: Aaron Johnson

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

6 Justin Fawcett / Shelley McDonald 9 Q 1

7 John Henderson / Kristen Carman 4 9 Q 2

12 Mark Noble / Mackenzie Kingsmill 6 5 9 Q 3

9 Brian Baxter / Tiffany Baxter 5 5 5 9 Q 4

14 Mike Wilkins / Sherry Mulrooney 5 7 6 7 25 5

18 Mike Holt / Dawn Robertson 7 6 5 6 24 6

20 Bradley Clause / Kayla Kleinsteuber 5 6 7 5 23 7

19 Blair Adams / Emily Schram 6 5 5 6 22 8

1 Ray Howick / Megan LaForme 4 5 6 5 20 9

17 Christopher LaForme / Amy Sellar 4 4 5 5 18 10

16 Peter Ladd / Heather Smith 4 4 4 5 17 11

21 Mitchel Blacklock / Tammy Trink 5 4 9 12

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 10



Zone 6 2023-24

Director: Aaron Johnson

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

11 Kristen Carman 9 Q 1

8 Megan LaForme 5 9 Q 2

4 Dawn Robertson 5 5 9 Q 3

13 Heather Smith 6 5 5 9 Q 4

5 Shelley McDonald 7 6 7 6 26 5

14 Emily Schram 5 6 5 7 23 6

10 Sara Deneault 4 7 6 6 23 7

6 Tammy Trink 5 5 5 5 20 8

7 Amy Sellar 4 5 5 5 19 9

15 Kayla Kleinsteuber 6 6 5 17 10

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 9



Zone 6 2023-24

Director: Aaron Johnson

Mens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

28 Connor Watt 9 Q 1

6 Justin Fawcett 5 9 Q 2

22 Eddie Bacasion 4 2 9 Q 3

1 Ray Howick 5 7 4 9 Q 4

14 Mike Wilkins 5 4 7 7 23 5

7 John Henderson 6 5 6 5 22 6

10 Chad Strickland 4 6 4 6 20 7

12 Mark Noble 4 5 5 6 20 8

19 Blair Adams 6 4 5 4 19 9

18 Mike Holt 4 4 4 5 17 10

15 Jason Farnan 2 5 5 5 17 11

29 Mark Wolfendale 4 4 5 4 17 12

33 Greg Creedon 5 6 5 16 13

17 Christopher LaForme 2 6 4 4 16 14

8 Kirk Chapman 4 4 4 4 16 15

9 Brian Baxter 2 4 4 4 14 16

23 Clint Langer 2 4 4 4 14 17

21 Mitchel Blacklock 4 2 4 10 18

30 Johnnie Walker 2 2 4 2 10 19

24 Sean Lodge 7 7 20

27 Brent Best 2 4 6 21

26 Rick Webster 5 5 22

25 Troy Subonovich 4 4 23

34 Ross Grout 4 4 23

11 Stephen King 2 2 25

16 Peter Ladd 2 2 25

32 Perry Agis 2 2 25

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 15



Zone 7 2023-24

Director: Debbie Burch

Mixed Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

12 Larry Turner / Barbara Wall 9 Q 1

15 Brayden Hall / Shianna McIver 5 9 Q 2

25 Bill Gooder / Brianne Mens 5 7 9 Q 3

6 Eric Cloutier / Stephanie French 7 5 7 5 24 4

4 Thomas Smith / Catherine Clark 5 6 6 7 24 5

24 Dillon Wall / Jaime Munro 6 5 5 6 22 6

10 Jacob Williams / Kim Williams 5 4 6 5 20 8

13 Adam Bagley / Bonnie Perry 4 5 5 6 20 7

17 Roger King / Sandra Pagee 6 5 9 20 9

16 Vince Redbourne / Nicole Mitchell Redbourne 4 5 5 5 19 10

1 Thomas Peel / Chantelle Terry 4 6 10 11

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 8



Zone 7 2023-24

Director: Debbie Burch

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

4 Brianne Mens 9 Q 1

12 Barbara Wall 5 6 9 Q 2

10 Jaime Munro 9 7 9 25 3

13 Stephanie French 6 7 5 7 25 4

6 Shianna McIver 5 6 6 6 23 5

11 Kim Williams 6 5 6 5 22 6

7 Bonnie Perry 4 5 5 6 20 7

5 Heather Hallam 5 5 4 5 19 8

8 Nicole Mitchell Redbourne 5 4 5 5 19 9

3 Sandra Pagee 7 5 5 17 10

9 Chantelle Terry 5 5 11

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 7



Zone 7 2023-24

Director: Debbie Burch

Mens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

17 Roger King 9 Q 1

23 Steve Warnock 6 9 Q 2

25 Bill Gooder 5 5 9 Q 3

15 Brayden Hall 5 6 5 7 23 4

14 Daniel Brooker 5 6 7 5 23 5

18 Denver Jones 7 4 5 6 22 6

24 Dillon Wall 4 5 6 6 21 8

21 Elmer Kempt 6 6 9 21 7

26 Steven Tremblett 4 7 5 4 20 9

1 Thomas Peel 5 5 4 5 19 10

6 Eric Cloutier 4 4 4 5 17 11

10 Jacob Williams 4 4 4 5 17 12

13 Adam Bagley 4 4 4 4 16 13

4 Thomas Smith 2 4 4 4 14 14

27 Josh Harrington 5 5 4 14 15

16 Vince Redbourne 4 4 4 12 16

5 Mark Strugar 4 4 17

11 Jeff Moore 4 4 18

19 Gary Harrison 4 4 19

22 Glen Miller 4 4 20

28 Wayne Collins 4 4 21

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 11



Zone 8 2023-24

Director: Wayne Amirault

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

16 Joseph O'Brien / Cheryl Heffernan 9 Q 1

7 Oswin Correia / Carol Cairns 6 9 Q 2

13 Alan Palmer / Sheenah Sasam 6 7 9 Q 3

18 Daniel Dezoete / Sara Serednicki 7 6 7 9 29 4

5 Tim Venn / Kimberley Adams 5 6 6 7 24 5

17 Mike Sheridan / Brianna Mogg 5 5 6

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 5



Zone 8 2023-24

Director: Wayne Amirault

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

3 Kimberley Adams 9 Q 1

4 Carol Cairns 7 7 7 21 2

9 Sara Serednicki 6 9 15 3

10 Lori Osmond 9 9 4

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 3



Zone 8 2023-24

Director: Wayne Amirault

Mens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

18 Daniel Dezoete 9 Q 1

22 Travis Collett 5 9 Q 2

16 Joseph O'Brien 5 5 9 Q 3

6 Corey Collett 7 5 5 9 Q 4

21 Khadar Ajodha 6 7 6 5 24 5

11 Bill Neilson 5 5 6 7 23 6

14 Matt Stoddart 4 5 7 6 22 7

12 Glen Smith 4 6 5 5 20 8

7 Oswin Correia 6 4 5 5 20 9

19 Christopher Blahitka 5 4 4 6 19 10

13 Alan Palmer 4 4 5 4 17 11

24 Kevin McLean 4 4 4 5 17 12

10 Ka Wah Wong 2 6 4 4 16 13

23 Floyd Osmond 4 4 8 14

2 Jeffery Burns 4 4 15

20 Bradley Gresham 4 4 15

25 Kenio George 4 4 15

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 11



Zone 9 2023-24

Director: Tanner  Griffin

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

28 Travis Rawn / Patricia Mills 9 Q 1

37 Tanner Picard / Jennifer Picard 6 9 Q 2

21 Nimmo Kahn / Brenda Andrews 5 6 9 Q 3

16 Kevin Rawn / Dianna Perrier 5 5 6 9 Q 4

17 Lee Lund / Lori Kelley 7 7 6 7 27 5

26 Steve Joslin / Denise Benoit-Miller 5 5 7 5 22 6

35 John Smalley / Brenda Dermott 4 5 4 6 19 7

11 Jeff McDonald / Anna Francis 6 4 4 4 18 8

4 Anthony Mrazek / Terry Meginnis 4 4 5 5 18 9

6 Bill Gallant / Debbie David 4 4 4 5 17 10

8 Doug Ramsay / Beveryl Heron 4 4 5 4 17 11

10 Hayden Joslin / Suzie Watson 5 5 6 16 12

13 John Baillie / Mary Vansickler 4 4 4 4 16 13

7 Connor Wiley / Emily Diemert 6 4 5 15 14

18 Mark Hole / Kyla Young 5 5 4 14 15

12 Joe Patterson / Denise Daher 4 4 8 16

3 Angelo Varvaro / Joanne Stephenson 4 4 17

1 Aaron Gallant / Billiejean Tripp 4 4 18

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 12



Zone 9 2023-24

Director: Tanner  Griffin

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

3 Denise Benoit-Miller 9 Q 1

1 Brenda Andrews 5 9 Q 2

7 Suzie Watson 7 6 9 Q 3

5 Jennifer Picard 5 6 6 6 23 4

6 Patricia Mills 6 5 5 6 22 5

8 Terry Meginnis 5 5 6 5 21 6

12 Emily Diemert 5 4 5 7 21 7

2 Debbie David 6 7 7 20 8

21 Kyla Young 5 5 9 19 9

9 Anna Francis 4 4 5 5 18 10

11 Mary Vansickler 4 5 4 5 18 11

4 Denise Daher 4 5 9 12

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 9



Zone 9 2023-24

Director: Tanner  Griffin

Mens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

21 Nimmo Kahn 9 Q 1

11 Jeff McDonald 4 9 Q 2

16 Kevin Rawn 6 7 9 Q 3

28 Travis Rawn 6 6 6 9 Q 4

26 Steve Joslin 5 6 6 7 24 5

24 Scott Brett 7 5 7 19 6

32 Keith Fraser 4 5 4 5 18 7

20 Mohamed Rafeek 4 4 5 5 18 8

23 Rodney Payne 4 4 4 4 16 9

25 Shahn Skanes 2 5 4 4 15 10

17 Lee Lund 4 4 2 5 15 11

1 Aaron Gallant 4 2 4 5 15 12

8 Doug Ramsay 4 2 5 4 15 13

40 Kris Ford 4 4 6 14 14

6 Bill Gallant 2 4 4 4 14 15

18 Mark Hole 2 5 5 2 14 16

10 Hayden Joslin 5 4 4 13 17

9 Doug Reddick 2 4 2 4 12 18

27 Steve Thompson 5 5 2 12 19

29 Tyler O'Driscoll 2 2 4 4 12 20

31 Dave Searles 4 2 2 4 12 21

36 Norm Taylor 4 6 10 22

30 Wayne Lennox 2 4 2 2 10 23

12 Joe Patterson 5 2 2 9 24

4 Anthony Mrazek 2 2 2 2 8 25

15 Jonah Porter 2 2 2 2 8 26

7 Connor Wiley 2 2 2 2 8 27

13 John Baillie 2 2 2 2 8 28

5 Ben Harding 2 2 2 2 8 29

14 John Spillman 2 2 2 2 8 30

19 Michael Boileau 2 2 2 2 8 31

3 Angelo Varvaro 2 2 2 6 32

22 Patrick Tremblay 2 2 2 6 33

41 Adam Chepurnyj 2 2 4 34

2 Al Donald 2 2 35

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 20


